Kilpauk, Chennai - 600 010, 

2.  
A) Name of the Work 

Selection of System Integrator To Customise, Deploy 

and Implement Retail ERP Platform & Maintain an 

end-to-end ERP Application for TN-RCS 

B) Tender Ref No. 4/2025/PMU 

3.  Earnest Money Deposit  INR 1,50,000/- (Rupees One lakh Fifty thousand only) 

4.  Contract Period 

Customisation and deployment for first identified society 

in 3 months with implementation period for all remaining 

institutes 3 months from onboarding the first institution 

with overall tenure of 3-years effective from onboarding